



BILL TO: S AND S NATIONWIDE LLC 738 HEISINGER ROAD JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65109 INVOICE DATE: 11/01/2024 INVOICE #: R63736 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/01/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/31/2024		595 County Hwy 431, Marston, MO 63869 - 254 Cotton Mill Rd, Fayetteville, TN 37334			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00

TOTAL	
\$1,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Dispatcher			Lood and Data Confirmation Agreement			
Dispatcher: Phone: Fax: Emergency Phone:	Jessica Sloan 573-606-6488 573-392-7844 573-606-6488		Rate Confirmation Agreement Load #62472			
To accept load please	sign and email this sheet back	to: jessica@usmmi.	net			
Carrier Information						
Load Number: Carrier Number: MC Number: DOT Number: Carrier Name: Attention: Confirmation Sent To:	62472 1607 944686 ROYAL 3 INC JOEY@ROYAL3INC.COM	Driver Name: Truck Number: Trailer Number: Carrier Phone: Carrier Fax:	630-485-7370			
Load Information						
Load Size: Miles:	Truckload 258.00	Trailer Req: Weight:	Van 0			
#1 Shipper			Thursday, 10/31/2024 from 08:00 - 15:30			
Company: Address: City/St/Zip:	Alubar Metals Missouri 595 County Hwy 431 Martson, MO 63899	Service Level:	Flexible / FCFS			
#2 Consignee/Final De	estination		Friday, 11/01/2024 from 07:00 - 14:00			
Company: Address: City/St/Zip:	COPPERWELD BIMETALLICS LLC 254 Cotton Mill Rd Fayetteville, TN 37334	Service Level:	Flexible / FCFS			
Additional Information	1					
 SEAL MUST BE B 	R THIS LOAD TO ANY OTHER CARRII ROKEN ONLY BY THE RECEIVER		REACH OF CONTRACT			
-		ACROPOINT				
Amount to invoice : \$	1,100.00					
Carrier: ROYAL 3 INC MC #: 944686 USDOT #:	c#: <u>944686</u> SDOT#: :: <u>Joey Cimbaljevic</u>		 Invoicing Methods Email (preferred): pember@usmmi.net US Mail: S and S Nationwide PO Box 470 Eldon, MO 65026 			

=

ston to the extent that us	to the terms and conditions of are not inconsistent with the t	critis and conditions set i		Lading	1	higi bal	ackages unknown) mattede, contegroe, and der perform all of englowen of the function of the second of any agreement entered into between the par- d conditions are not inconsistent with these set ions set forth in the hill of lading form contains		
AR					and the second			Page 1 of	
	SHIP FROM	1		Bill of lac	ling number :		5	0002442-1	
	Alubar Metals MO			Ser The	11				
595 County Highway 431 Marston, MO 63886		1							
	USA MEC-005834		1 1 1 1 1	(402)50002442-1					
nenti	SHIP TO			Carrier name: USMM Vehicle Type:			Call Maria		
e							USMM		
ery address:	254 COTTON MI FAYETTEVILLE,				bers:				
	USA			Trailer nu		- Alle	PTL2244738		
BILL *	THIRD-PARTY FR	EIGHT CHAR	GES TO:	Freight c Prepaid	harge terms X Co	llect	Third party		
				R setter	Master bill of fading: with attached Underlying bills of fading				
ecial instructions:							1		
e required to inspect to load as may be p	t the load to determine it	the load and its we tintended to comply	ight are distributed in a with the federal regul	a manner to prevent ations. Alubar make	shifting or falling	which complies	Safety Regulations, specifically, 49 CF s with 49 CFR 300,100 through 393,10 rotection while you apply chains, bind	Jo. Blocking of	
ckup #/Carrier:	62472/Royal 3 Inc		14 - C. U.L.						
ort of Entry		A statement						12	
CUSTOME	ORDER NUMBER	# PKG			Length PALLET/SLIP ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO				
073195 5		39,001.	39,001.91 0.0		0	COILED ALUMINUM ROD 8176 500	H12 0.875 IN		
Sec. Sec.	Second Second				+	4			
							and the second		
	AND TOTAL	5	39,001.	01 00					
G	UNDIVIAL	5		91 0.0 RRIER INFORMATIO		-			
HANDI QTY.	ING UNIT TYPE	PACK QTY.	AGES	WEIGUT					
5	Coil	5	Coll	39,001.91	Length	H.M.	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION COILED ALUMINUM ROD 8176	STCC	
				39,001.91			H12 0.875 IN 500		
5		5		39,001.91	0.00		CB 110 70711		
				39,001.91	0.00	-	GRAND TOTAL		
IPPER SIGNATUR		C	his is to certify that the lassified, described, p	e above-named mat ackaged marked ar	terial are property		Freight Charges to be		
TES. IF THIS SHIPMENT IS SURSE ON THE CONSIGNO EMENT THE CARRIER SW	LY SET FORTH IN AN AGREEMEN TO BE DELIVERED TO THE CONS R. THE CONSIGNOR SHALL SIGN LL NOT MAKE DELIVERY OF THIS	T BETWEEN THE IGNEE, WITHOUT IN THE FOLLOWING a	proper condition for t pplicable regulations of	ransportation accor	ding to the	0	PREPAID		
OUT PAYMENT OF FREICH	TAND ALL OTHER LAWFUL CHAR	GES					INCO / SHIP		
		P	or	Date		1	2024-10-31 T16-11-48-05-00		
		Th	e agreed of declared	value of the proper	tu in constitually.	- <u>-</u>	<u>-v</u>		
		sta	ated by sipper to be n	ot exceeeding	ly is specifically	1.	2024-16-31 Shipper 1 116/21/30-06:00	signature/ date	
		CONSIGNOR per					47	alamati un la c	
erloaded		por	-				Carrier	signature/ date	
Luaded	X By shipper		Ereight counte	d	X By shipper		By driver/Pieces		
	-								
	By driver				-				

TRAIL

Du Rhord 11/01/29